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United States President and Vice President

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

7

7 100.00%

3,640

826 22.690/oKamala D. Harris Tim Walz
(DEM)

Donald J. Trump JD Vance (REP)

Chase Oliver Mike ter Maat (LlB)

Claudia De la Cruz Karina Garcia
(PSL)
William P. Stodden Stephanie H.

Cholensky (SOC)
Robert F. Kennedy Jr Nicole
Shanahan (WfP)
Shiva Ayyadurai Crystal Ellis

2,769
11

4

76.070h

0.30%

0.11%

1 0.03o/o

29 0.80%

0 0o/o

State Representative District 12

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

7

7 100.00%

3,425

Dustin Durbin (DEM)

Steven Holt (REP)
731

2,694
21.34o/"

78.660/o

County Board of Supervisors District 1

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

2

2 100.00%

993

Creston Schubert (REP) 993 100.00%

United States Representative District 4

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

TotalVotes

7

7 100.00%

3,487

Ryan Melton (DEM)

Randy Feenstra (REP)
760

2,727

21.80o/o

78.20o/o

County Board of Supervisors District 2

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

2

2 100.00%

1,140

Kyle Rohlk (REP) 1,140 100.00%

State Senator District 6

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

TotalVotes

7

7 100.00%

3,412

Jason Schultz (REP)

David M. Davis (LlB)
2,902

510
85.05%

14.95o/o

County Auditor

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

TotalVotes

7

7 100.00%

3,409

Charlys Folk (REP)

Kristy Gilbert
1,205
2,204

35.35%

64.650/o
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County Sheriff

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

7

7 100.00%

3,314

Wade A. Harriman (REP) 3,314 100.00%

Douglas Township - Trustee

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 2
TotalVotes

2

2

0

100.00%

Battle Township - Trustee

Number of Precincts

Precincts Repoding
Vote For 2
TotalVotes

1

1 100.00%

165

Rochelle Luscombe
Burdette Conover

92
73

55.760/o

44.24o/o

Douglas Township - Clerk To Fill a Vacancy

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

TotalVotes

2

2

0

100.00%

Blaine Township - Trustee

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 2
TotalVotes

1

1 100.00%

235

Dale Ullrich

Kurt Duitsman
141

94

60.00%

40.00%

Galva Township - Trustee

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Vote For 2
TotalVotes

1

1 100.00%

113

Larry Johnson

Grant Else
56

57

49.560/o

50.44o/o

Corwin Township - Trustee

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 2
TotalVotes

1

1 100.00%

139

Dennis Sykes 139 100.00%

Garfield Township - Trustee

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 2
TotalVotes

1

1 100.00%

114

Kyle McBride

Ted Paulsrud
70

44
61.400/o

38.607o
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Griggs Township - Trustee

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 2
TotalVotes

1

1

0

100.00%

Maple Township - Trustee

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 2

TotalVotes

1

1 100.00%

128

Ronald Riessen

Terry Eason
59

69

46.09Yo

53.91o/o

Hayes Township - Trustee

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 2
TotalVotes

1

1 100.00%

143

Cordell M. Knudsen

Donavon Davenport
68

75

47.55o/o

52.45o/o

Silver Creek Township - Trustee

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 2

TotalVotes

100.00%

61

Kyle Bennett 61 100.000/o

Hayes Township - Clerk To Filla Vacancy

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

1

1 100.00%

85

Barbara Knudsen 85 100.00%

County Soil and Water Conservation District Commissioner

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Vote For 3
TotalVotes

7

7 100.00%

4,675

Jerry Jensen

Kyle McBride
2,477

2,198
52.98o/o

47.02o/o

Logan Township - Trustee

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Vote For 2
TotalVotes

1

1 100.00%

156

Laurie Jones
Danny Hoffman

67

89

42.95o/o

57.05o/o

County Agricultural Extension Council

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 4
TotalVotes

7

7 100.00%

6,871

Valerie Georg

June Knop
Alan Friedrichsen

2,225
2,400
2,246

32.38o/o

34.93o/o

32.690/
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Retain Supreme Court Justice David May

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

7

7 100.00%

2,763

YES 2,096

667

75.860/o

24.14o/oNO

Retain Court of Appeals Judge Mary Elizabeth Chicchelly

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

7

7 100.00%

2,622

YES 1,831

791

69.83%

30.170/NO

Retain Court of Appeals Judge Samuel Langholz

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

7

7 100.00%

2,683

YES

NO
1,969

714
73.39o/o

26.610/o

Retain District 38 Court Judge Robert D. Tiefenthaler

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

TotalVotes

7

7 100.00%

2,715

YES
NO

2,144
571

78.97%
21.03%

Retain Court of Appeals Judge Mary Ellen Tabor

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

7

7 100.00%

2,632

YES 1 869
763

71.01o/o

28.99o/oNO

Retain District 38 Associate Judge Jessica R. Noll

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

7

7 100.00%

2,643

YES

NO
2,053

590

77.680/o

22.320/o

Retain Court of Appeals Judge Tyler J. Buller

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

7

7 100.00%

2,611

YES

NO

1,877

734
71.89%
28.110

Retain District 38 Associate Judge Stephanie S. Forker Parry

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

7

7 100.00%

2,597

YES

NO
1,863

734
71.74%
28.260/0
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Constitutional Amendment 1

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

7

7 100.00%

TotalVotes 3,409

YES 2,813
596

82.52o/o

17.48o/oNO

Constitutional Amendment 2

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

7

7 100.00%

TotalVotes 3,382

YES

NO
3,058

324
90.42o/o

9.58%


