Date: 11/5/2024 Time: 8:49:28 PM CST

Page 1/5

Registered Voters 4,898 - Total Ballots 3,669 : 74.91%

United States President and Vice President		
Number of Precincts	7	
Precincts Reporting	7	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	3,640	
Kamala D. Harris Tim Walz (DEM)	826	22.69%
Donald J. Trump JD Vance (REP)	2,769	76.07%
Chase Oliver Mike ter Maat (LIB)	11	0.30%
Claudia De la Cruz Karina Garcia (PSL)	4	0.11%
William P. Stodden Stephanie H. Cholensky (SOC)	1	0.03%
Robert F. Kennedy Jr Nicole Shanahan (WTP)	29	0.80%
Shiva Ayyadurai Crystal Ellis	0	0%

State Representative District 12		
Number of Precincts	7	
Precincts Reporting	7	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	3,425	
Dustin Durbin (DEM)	731	21.34%
Steven Holt (REP)	2,694	78.66%

United States Representative Dist	rict 4	
Number of Precincts	7	
Precincts Reporting	7	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	3,487	
Ryan Melton (DEM)	760	21.80%
Randy Feenstra (REP)	2,727	78.20%

County Board of Supervisors Distric	et 1	
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	2 2	100.00%
Vote For 1 Total Votes	993	
Creston Schubert (REP)	993	100.00%

State Senator District 6		3
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	7	100.00%
Vote For 1 Total Votes	3,412	
Jason Schultz (REP) David M. Davis (LIB)	2,902 510	85.05% 14.95%

County Board of Supervisors District 2		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	1,140	
Kyle Rohlk (REP)	1,140	100.00%

County Auditor		
Number of Precincts	7	
Precincts Reporting	7	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	3,409	
Charlys Folk (REP)	1,205	35.35%
Kristy Gilbert	2,204	64.65%

Date: 11/5/2024 Time: 8:49:28 PM CST

Page 2/5

County Sheriff		
Number of Precincts	7	
Precincts Reporting	7	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	3,314	
Wade A. Harriman (REP)	3,314	100.00%

100.00%

Battle Township - Trustee		
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 2		
Total Votes	165	
Rochelle Luscombe	92	55.76%
Burdette Conover	73	44.24%

Douglas Township - Clerk To Fill	a Vacancy	
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	2 2	100.00%
Vote For 1 Total Votes	0	

Blaine Township - Trustee		
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 2		
Total Votes	235	
Dale Ullrich	141	60.00%
Kurt Duitsman	94	40.00%

Galva Township - Trustee		
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 2		
Total Votes	113	
Larry Johnson	56	49.56%
Grant Else	57	50.44%

Corwin Township - Trustee		
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 2		
Total Votes	139	
Dennis Sykes	139	100.00%

Garfield Township - Trustee		
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 2		100.00%
Total Votes Kyle McBride	70	61.40%
Ted Paulsrud	44	38.60%

Date: 11/5/2024 Time: 8:49:28 PM CST

Page 3/5

Registered Voters 4,898 - Total Ballots 3,669: 74.91%

Griggs Township - Trustee		
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 2		
Total Votes	0	

	Number of Precincts	1	
	Precincts Reporting Vote For 2	1	100.00%
ı	Total Votes	128	
	Ronald Riessen	59	46.09%
- 1	Terry Eason	69	53.91%

Hayes Township - Trustee		
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 2 Total Votes	143	100.0070
Cordell M. Knudsen Donavon Davenport	68 75	47.55% 52.45%

Silver Creek Township - Trustee		
Number of Precincts	1	400.000/
Precincts Reporting Vote For 2	3	100.00%
Total Votes	61	
Kyle Bennett	61	100.00%

Hayes Township - Clerk To Fill a Vacancy		
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	85	
Barbara Knudsen	85	100.00%

County Soil and Water Conser	vation District Comn	nissioner
Number of Precincts	7	
Precincts Reporting	7	100.00%
Vote For 3		
Total Votes	4,675	
Jerry Jensen	2,477	52.98%
Kyle McBride	2,198	47.02%

Logan Township - Trustee		
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 2		
Total Votes	156	
Laurie Jones	67	42.95%
Danny Hoffman	89	57.05%

County Agricultural Extension Co	uncil	
Number of Precincts	7	
Precincts Reporting	7	100.00%
Vote For 4		
Total Votes	6,871	
Valerie Georg	2,225	32.38%
June Knop	2,400	34.93%
Alan Friedrichsen	2,246	32.69%

Date: 11/5/2024 Time: 8:49:28 PM CST

Page 4/5

Registered Voters 4,898 - Total Ballots 3,669 : 74.91%

Retain Supreme Court Justice David May		
Number of Precincts	7	
Precincts Reporting	7	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	2,763	
YES	2,096	75.86%
NO	667	24.14%

Retain Court of Appeals Judge	e Mary Elizabeth C	hicchelly
Number of Precincts	7	
Precincts Reporting	7	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	2,622	
YES	1,831	69.83%
NO	791	30.17%

Retain Court of Appeals Judge S	amuel Langholz	
Number of Precincts	7	
Precincts Reporting	7	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	2,683	
YES	1,969	73.39%
NO	714	26.61%

Retain District 3B Court Judge Rob	oert D. Tiefentha	ler
Number of Precincts	7	
Precincts Reporting	7	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	2,715	
YES	2,144	78.97%
NO	571	21.03%

Retain Court of Appeals Judge	Mary Ellen Tabor	
Number of Precincts	7	
Precincts Reporting	7	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	2,632	
YES	1,869	71.01%
NO	763	28.99%

Retain District 3B Associate Judge Jessica R. Noll		
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	7 7	100.00%
Vote For 1		100.0070
Total Votes	2,643	
YES	2,053	77.68%
NO	590	22.32%

Retain Court of Appeals Judge Tyler J. Buller		
Number of Precincts	7	
Precincts Reporting	7	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	2,611	
YES	1,877	71.89%
NO	734	28.11%

Retain District 3B Associate Judge Stephanie S. Forker Parry		
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	7 7	100.00%
Vote For 1 Total Votes	2,597	100.0070
YES NO	1,863 734	71.74% 28.26%

Date: 11/5/2024 Time: 8:49:28 PM CST

Page 5/5

Registered Voters 4,898 - Total Ballots 3,669: 74.91%

Constitutional Amendment 1		
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	7 7	100.00%
Total Votes	3,409	
YES NO	2,813 596	82.52% 17.48%

Constitutional Amendment 2		
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	7 7	100.00%
Total Votes	3,382	
YES NO	3,058 324	90.42% 9.58%